For information call:

Don Lee

770-630-4893
dlee@peachtreeres.com
www.PeachtreeResidential.com

HILLSHIRE

BASE PRICE LIST MONARCH SERIES

MASTER ON THE MAIN

PLAN ELEV SLAB
TIBURON C $758,900
(Sqft From 3054) FH $743,900
B-MC $745,900
MANOR A $765,900
(Sqft From 2814)
CLAIRMONT A $750,900
(Sqft From 3262)
CASTLEMAIN A N/A
(SqftFrom 3110)
MASTER ON UPPER LEVEL
PLAN ELEV SLAB
WESLEY A $722,900
(Sqft From 2743)
HARVARD I C $772,900
(Sqft From 3080)
LONGWOOD A $807,900
(Sqft From 3262) A1 $809,900
A-2 $810,900
VANDERBILT FH 2 $789,900
(Sqft From 3318) FH-1 $782,900
FH $778,900
G $787,900

BASEMENT
$857,900
$852,900
$853,900

$823,900

$842,900

$885,900

BASEMENT
$788,900

$839,900

$873,900
$877,900
$879,900

$881,900
$885,900
$891,900
$887,900

Peachtree Residential Atlanta Communities

CUMMING

Arden on Lanier From $700°s  404-597-9421
Montebello From $700°s  770-841-0234
WEST COBB

West Village From $600’s  770-855-0130
PAULDING

Stonegate From $400°s  770-354-0243

Tandem options available on some lots
Certain Home Sites Require Lot Premiums.
All Prices Subject to Change without Notice
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Building New Homes in ATLANTA & CHARLOTTE since 1988!



