For information call:
Don Lee
770-630-4893
dlee@peachtreeres.com
www.PeachtreeResidential.com



## **BASE PRICE LIST MONARCH SERIES**

MASTER ON THE MAIN				
PLAN	<u>ELEV</u>	SLAB	BASEMENT	
TIBURON (Sqft From 3054)	C FH B-MC	\$758,900 \$743,900 \$745,900	\$857,900 \$852,900 \$853,900	
MANOR (Sqft From 2814)	A	\$765,900	\$823,900	
CLAIRMONT (Sqft From 3262)	A	\$750,900	\$842,900	
CASTLEMAIN (Sqft From 3110)	A	N/A	\$885,900	

## **MASTER ON UPPER LEVEL**

PLAN	ELEV	<u>SLAB</u>	BASEMENT
WESLEY (Sqft From 2743)	A	\$722,900	\$788,900
HARVARD II (Sqft From 3080)	С	\$772,900	\$839,900
LONGWOOD (Sqft From 3262)	A A-1 A-2	\$807,900 \$809,900 \$810,900	\$873,900 \$877,900 \$879,900
VANDERBILT (Sqft From 3318)	FH 2 FH-1 FH G	\$789,900 \$782,900 \$778,900 \$787,900	\$881,900 \$885,900 \$891,900 \$887,900

## **Peachtree Residential Atlanta Communities**

CUMMING Arden on Lanier Montebello	From \$700's From \$700's	404-597-9421 770-841-0234
WEST COBB West Village	From \$600's	770-855-0130
PAULDING Stonegate	From \$400's	770-354-0243

Tandem options available on some lots Certain Home Sites Require Lot Premiums. All Prices Subject to Change without Notice 2/23/2024